
4788 

Name 
Successful-continued 
Godfrey Hirst NZ Ltd 
Godfrey Hirst NZ Ltd 
Van Remakes 
Van Remakes 
Van Remakes 
Van Remakes 
Godfrey Hirst NZ Ltd 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Tender No: 4723 

Tender No: 4724 
456 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 
Successful 

M Simonson NZ Ltd 
Classic Fashions Ltd 
M Simonson NZ Ltd 
B Smuts-Kennedy Ltd 
M Simonson NZ Ltd 
G H Lander Ltd 
M Simonson NZ Ltd 
G H Lander Ltd 
Warwick Fabrics Ltd 
Maxwells Rentals 
Maxwells Rentals 
Maxwells Rentals 
Maxwells Rentals 
Maxwells Rentals 
K J M Partnership 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Tender No: 4725 
841 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 
Maxwells Rentals 
Maxwells Rentals 
Maxwells Rentals 
Maxwells Rentals 
Maxwells Rentals 

Invalid 

Tasman Automotive Industries Ltd 
As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Tender No: 4726 
340 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 
Coats Patons (NZ) Ltd 
Coats Patons (NZ) Ltd 
Coats Patons (NZ) Ltd 
The Countrywide Yarn Co 
Coats Patons (NZ) Ltd 
Maxwells Renta1s 
Maxwells Rentals 
Maxwells Rentals 
Maxwells Rentals 
K J M Partnership 
Maxwells Rentals 

As Insufficient Bids Were Received, 

Tender No: 4727 
612 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 
Maxwells Rentals 
Maxwells Rentals 
Maxwells Rentals 
Maxwells Rentals 
Maxwells Rentals 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 

Units 
Sought 

100 
100 
30 
30 
30 
30 

100 

322 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Item Code: 53025 

Item Code: 53030 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Petone 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Paekakariki 

Tender Withdrawn 

Units 
Sought 

10 
80 
10 
5 

10 
25 
10 
25 
50 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
60 

71 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Item Code: 56143 

Location 

Wel I ington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 

Auckland 

Units 
Sought 

30 
30 
30 
30 
30 

100 

691 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Item Code: 56145 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Paekakariki 
Wellington 

45 Units Available At Zero Premium 

Item Code: 58135 

Location 

Well ngton 
Well ngton 
Well ngton 
Well ngton 
Well ngton 

Units 
Sought 

10 
5 
5 

100 
5 

30 
20 
30 
20 
40 
30 

Units 
Sought 

20 
20 
20 
20 
20 

Units 
Won 

100 
100 
30 
30 
30 
30 

100 

Units 
Won 

10 
80 
10 
5 

10 
25 
10 
25 
50 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
60 

Units 
Won 

30 
30 
30 
30 
30 

0 

Units 
Won 

10 
5 
5 

100 
5 

30 
20 
30 
20 
40 
30 

Units 
Won 

20 
20 
20 
20 
20 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

30.00 
21.00 
20.00 
11.00 
10.00 
10.00 
5.00 
2.00 
1.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 

0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

20.00 
10.00 
5.00 
2.00 
1.00 
0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

o.oo 
0.00 
o.oo 
o.oo 
0.00 

No. 179 

Premium 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

. Premium 

o.oo 
0.00 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 

Premium 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 


