Name		Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
		Location	Sought	WOII	rei onit	rremrum
Successful—continued						
Godfrey Hirst NZ Ltd		Auckland	100	100	0.00	0.00
Godfrey Hirst NZ Ltd Van Remakes		Auckland Wellington	100 30	100 30	0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00
Van Remakes		Wellington	30	30 30	0.00	0.00
Van Remakes		Wellington	30	30	0.00	0.00
Van Remakes		Wellington	30	30	0.00	0.00
Godfrey Hirst NZ Ltd		Auckland	100	100	0.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	322 Units Avai	lable At Zer	o Premium			
Tender No: 4723 -	Item Code: 53025	:	Tender Withdrawn			
Tender No: 4724 -	Item Code: 53030					
456 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each						
			Units	Units	Bid Rate	
Name	•	Location	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful						
M Simonson NZ Ltd		Auckland	10	10	30.00	0.00
Classic Fashions Ltd		Auckland	80	80	21.00	0.00
M Simonson NZ Ltd		Auckland	10	10	20.00	0.00
B Smuts-Kennedy Ltd		Petone	5	5	11.00	0.00
M Simonson NZ Ltd		Auckland	10	10	10.00	0.00
G H Lander Ltd		Wellington	25	25	10.00	0.00
M Simonson NZ Ltd		Auckland	10	10	5.00	0.00
G H Lander Ltd		Wellington	25	25	2.00	0.00
Warwick Fabrics Ltd		Auckland	50	50	1.00	0.00
Maxwells Rentals		Wellington	20	20	0.00	0.00
Maxwells Rentals Maxwells Rentals		Wellington Wellington	20 20	20 20	0.00 0.00	0.00
Maxwells Rentals		Wellington	20	20 20	0.00	0.00
Maxwells Rentals		Wellington	20	20	0.00	0.00
K J M Partnership		Paekakariki		60	0.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	71 Units Avai					0,00
As insufficient blus were neceived,	71 Onits Avai	Table At Zei	o rremrum			
Tender No: 4725 - 841 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: 56143					
210 2100100 011100 01 42,000 2401			TI-14-	IIaia.	D1 4 D-4-	
Name		Location	Units	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Duamium
		Location	Sought	WOII	rer onit	. Premium
Successful						
Maxwells Rentals		Wellington	30	30	0.00	0.00
Maxwells Rentals		Wellington	30	30	0.00	0.00
Maxwells Rentals		Wellington	30	30	0.00	0.00
Maxwells Rentals		Wellington	30	30	0.00	0.00
Maxwells Rentals		Wellington	30	30	0.00	0.00
Invalid						
Tasman Automotive Industries Ltd		Auckland	100	0	0.00	0.00
	601 Unite Avei			· ·	0.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	691 Units Avai	Table At Zer	o Premium			
Tender No: 4726 - 340 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: 56145					
or breenes onres or \$2,000 Each			¥T- * ·		na i n	
Name		Location	Units	Units Won	Bid Rate	Dwom!
		Location	Sought	MOII	Per Unit	Premium
Successful						
Coats Patons (NZ) Ltd		Auckland	10	10	20.00	0.00
Coats Patons (NZ) Ltd		Auckland	5	5	10.00	0.00
Coats Patons (NZ) Ltd		Auckland	5	5	5.00	0.00
The Countrywide Yarn Co		Auckland	100	100	2.00	0.00
Coats Patons (NZ) Ltd		Auckland	5	5	1.00	0.00
Maxwells Rentals		Wellington	30	30	0.00	0.00
Maxwells Rentals		Wellington	20	20	0.00	0.00
Maxwells Rentals		Wellington	30	30	0.00	0.00
Maxwells Rentals		Wellington	20	20	0.00	0.00
K J M Partnership		Paekakariki		40	0.00	0.00
Maxwells Rentals		Wellington	30	30	0.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	45 Units Avai	lable At Zer	o Premium			
Tender No: 4727 -	Item Code: 58135					
612 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each			Units	Units	Bid Rate	
Name		Location	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful						
Maxwells Rentals		Wellington	20	20	0.00	0.00
Maxwells Rentals		Wellington	20	20	0.00	0.00
Maxwells Rentals		Wellington	20	20	0.00	0.00
Maxwells Rentals		Wellington	20	20 20	0.00	0.00 0.00
Maxwells Rentals		Wellington	20	20	0.00	0.00